Block Grant - Mitigation (CDBG-MIT) 
funds under Title I of the Housing and 
Community Development (HCD) Act 
of 1974, as amended, to undertake 

a project known as #MT118 to make 
the following improvements: 
Activities:
The City of Lake Butler, Florida 
has been awarded Three Million 
Five Hundred Nineteen Thousand 
Eight Hundred Eighty-Eight Dollars 
and Zero Cents ($3,519,888.00) 
in CDBG-MIT (Community 
Development Block Grant – 
Mitigation) funding to implement the 
Lake Butler Sanity Sewer Collection 
System Improvements Project. The 
scope of the project is to replace 
and/or rehabilitate six (6) existing 
sanitary sewer lift stations, including